
10.3.18 20:36 Men's Doubles
Main Draw

1. Round 2. Round 3. Round Semifinal Final

137 ZATOWKA, Patryk POL
135 BADOWSKI, Marek POL

Bye

127 SIMON, Mathan ISR
131 STANKEVICIUS, Med... LTU

157 HOHMEIER, Nils GER
120 HIPPLER, Tobias GER

153 SODERLUND, Simon SWE
152 MOREGARD, Malte SWE

106 PIERAERT, Valentin BEL
104 CNUDDE, Florian BEL

114 SAVILL, Luke ENG
115 WEERASINGHE, Hels... ENG

125 MAJOROS, Bence HUN
112 LIND, Anders DEN

144 SIDORENKO, Vladimir RUS
123 SGOUROPOULOS, Io... GRE

117 MASIP, Joan ESP
116 CABALLERO, Carlos ESP

133 PUTUNTICA, Andrei MDA
147 GACEV, Aleksa SRB

141 SIPOS, Rares ROU
139 MANOLE, Alexandru ROU

101 GRININGER, Thomas AUT
129 PICCOLIN, Jordy ITA

130 ROSSI, Carlo ITA
128 MUTTI, Matteo ITA

Bye

110 POLANSKY, Tomas CZE
121 KLEIN, Dennis GER

154 GÜNDÜZ, Ibrahim TUR
156 YIGENLER, Abdullah TUR

Bye

102 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Ma... AUT
134 URSU, Vladislav MDA

109 MARTINKO, Jiri CZE
108 KUCERA, Stanislav CZE

136 KOTOWSKI, Tomasz POL
149 KALUZNY, Samuel SVK

122 ANGELAKIS, Konstant... GRE
118 LUSIN, Aleksandr EST

148 BRAT, Adam SVK
150 SPANIK, Tibor SVK

140 PLETEA, Cristian ROU
155 ULUCAK, Batuhan TUR

103 LEVENKO, Andreas AUT
107 KHANIN, Aliaksandr BLR

Bye

105 DARCIS, Thibaut BEL
132 MLADENOVIC, Luka LUX

143 CHERNOV, Konstantin RUS
142 ABUSEV, Artur RUS

113 JARVIS, Tom ENG
151 BERGLUND, Simon SWE

124 ANDRAS, Csaba HUN
126 MOLNAR, Istvan HUN

Bye

145 JORGIC, Darko SLO
146 KOZUL, Deni SLO

137 P. ZATOWKA
135 M. BADOWSKI

157 N. HOHMEIER
120 T. HIPPLER

3:1 (5  10  -3  7)

153 S. SODERLU...
152 M. MOREGA...

3:0 (w/o)

125 B. MAJOROS
112 A. LIND

3:0 (6  5  5)

144 V. SIDOREN...
123 I. SGOUROP...

3:0 (3  9  5)

141 R. SIPOS
139 A. MANOLE

3:2 (-5  4  -4  9  10)

130 C. ROSSI
128 M. MUTTI

3:1 (-12  9  9  11)

110 T. POLANSKY
121 D. KLEIN

154 I. GÜNDÜZ
156 A. YIGENLER

109 J. MARTINKO
108 S. KUCERA

3:2 (9  -5  8  -9  8)

136 T. KOTOWSKI
149 S. KALUZNY

3:1 (-8  10  10  5)

148 A. BRAT
150 T. SPANIK

3:1 (9  6  -8  3)

103 A. LEVENKO
107 A. KHANIN

143 K. CHERNOV
142 A. ABUSEV

3:1 (8  -11  11  6)

124 C. ANDRAS
126 I. MOLNAR

3:2 (-1  -10  14
10  5)

145 D. JORGIC
146 D. KOZUL

137 P. ZATOWKA
135 M. BADOWSKI

3:0 (8  4  4)

125 B. MAJOROS
112 A. LIND

3:1 (6  3  -9  7)

144 V. SIDOREN...
123 I. SGOUROP...

3:2 (-9  3  9  -9  9)

110 T. POLANSKY
121 D. KLEIN

3:0 (7  5  5)

154 I. GÜNDÜZ
156 A. YIGENLER

3:1 (-15  4  3  4)

136 T. KOTOWSKI
149 S. KALUZNY

3:2 (9  -9  -6  7  9)

143 K. CHERNOV
142 A. ABUSEV

3:1 (-3  8  9  9)

145 D. JORGIC
146 D. KOZUL

3:1 (-8  8  8  12)

137 P. ZATOWKA
135 M. BADOWSKI

3:2 (-11  3  -6  7  7)

110 T. POLANSKY
121 D. KLEIN

3:0 (7  9  3)

154 I. GÜNDÜZ
156 A. YIGENLER

3:0 (7  7  6)

143 K. CHERNOV
142 A. ABUSEV

3:0 (8  2  7)

Sun, 11 Mar
10:40 T1

Sun, 11 Mar
10:40 T2

Sun, 11 Mar 14:20



10.3.18 20:25 Men's Singles
Main Draw

1. Round 2. Round Semifinal Final

110 POLANSKY, Tomas CZE

144 SIDORENKO, Vladimir RUS

120 HIPPLER, Tobias GER

124 ANDRAS, Csaba HUN

141 SIPOS, Rares ROU

108 KUCERA, Stanislav CZE

109 MARTINKO, Jiri CZE

103 LEVENKO, Andreas AUT

140 PLETEA, Cristian ROU

146 KOZUL, Deni SLO

123 SGOUROPOULOS, Io... GRE

137 ZATOWKA, Patryk POL

133 PUTUNTICA, Andrei MDA

142 ABUSEV, Artur RUS

135 BADOWSKI, Marek POL

145 JORGIC, Darko SLO

110 T. POLANSKY
4:2 (-6  -10  3  9  9  7)

124 C. ANDRAS
4:0 (8  7  8  9)

141 R. SIPOS
4:1 (-9  8  7  4  3)

109 J. MARTINKO
4:2 (10  6  -8  8  -11  8)

140 C. PLETEA
4:3 (6  -5  -7  8  8  -9  3)

123 I. SGOUROPOULOS
4:0 (13  10  9  6)

133 A. PUTUNTICA
4:0 (10  10  1  9)

145 D. JORGIC
4:1 (-7  6  7  6  6)

110 T. POLANSKY
4:0 (6  3  5  8)

141 R. SIPOS
4:2 (4  -8  9  -8  8  8)

140 C. PLETEA
4:3 (-8  7  -8  -6  4  9  10)

145 D. JORGIC
4:2 (5  -8  6  -9  9  5)

Sun, 11 Mar 12:30 T2

Sun, 11 Mar 12:30 T1

Sun, 11 Mar 16:10


	Main Draw

